
Returns Summa ry
Total number of vouchens for the period
lncluded in returns
Not relevant for relurns
lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved
Particulars Taxable

JMKGEC Reattors pvt Ltd
5_2_223,

Gokul, Distillery Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 5OOOO3
CIN: U70100AP20'10 PTC067673

GST Computation
'1-Aug-2017 to 31-Aug-2017

Value lntegrated Central Tax
AmountTax Amount

l.Aug.2ol7 to 31-Aug-2017

13

I

0
State Tax

Amount
Cess Tota

Amount
I Tax Amount

qutlva rd Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable
13,42,979.75 1,20,868.18 1,20,868.18 2,41,736.36

2,41,736.36
13,42,979.75 1,20,868.1E 1,20,868.18

Total Outward Suppties lit ,+1,stg.ts 'r,20,868.18 '1,20,868.18 2,41,736.36

13,42,979.7 5 1,20,868.18 1,20,868.18
Totat Liabitity

I nwa rd Supplies

Local Putchase

Taxable
25,957.90 2,336.21

2,336.21
4 672.42

4,672.42

Total lnward Supplies 2s,957.90 2,336.21 2,336_21

2,41,736.36

4,672.42

Total lnput Tax Credit 25857.90 2,336.21 2,336.21 4,672.42

-ps
o

'-o9 1\$?

,.stR
1

.J

GSTR-3B

25,957.90
2,336.21

2,336.21
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JMKGEC Reattors pvt Ltd
5-2_223,

Gokul, Disti ery Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad S00O03
CIN: U70100AP2O10pT c067673

Profit & Loss A/c
'l-Aug-201 7 to 31-Aug-2Ol 7

Direct Expenses

Gross Profit c/o

lndirect Expenses
M an age nent Su p Ni sio n Ch ae e s
Round Off

Nett Profit

Total

1-Aug-20 17 to 31 -Aug-2017 Particulars

Gross Proflt b/f

lndirect lncomes
Rental Serylces

Total

25,957.90
25,958.00

(-)0.10

13,17,021.85

1-Aug-2017 to 31-Aug-2017

13,42,979.7 5
13,42,979.75

13 .75

Particulars

1 79.7 5

UPN/



JMKGEC Realtors pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Gokul, Disti ery Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 5O0OO3
CIN: U70100AP2010 PTC067673

Purchase Register
1-Aug-2017 to 31-Aug-20,17

Date Pafticulars
Voucher

Type
Vch No Manageme-

nt
Supervision

Charges

CGST SGST Round
off

1-Aug-2017

1-Aug-2017

31-Aug-2017

31-Aug-2017

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

1

2

4

9,784.00 Dr
3,195.00 Dr
3,195.00 Dr
9,784.00 Dr

880.55 Dr
287.55 Ot
287.55 Dr
880.56 Dr

880.55 Dr
287.55 Dt
287.55 Ot
880.56 Dr

0.10 crModi Properties Pvt Ltd
Modi Properties pvt Ltd
Modi Properties pvt Ltd

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd

Grand Total

Gross Total

11,545.00 Cr
3,770.10 cr
3,770.10 Cr

11,545.12 Ct
0.32 Cr30 25,958.00 Dr 2,336.21 Dr 2,336.21 Dr 0.10 Cr

))
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JMKGEC Realtors Pvt Ltd
5-2-223,

Gokul, Distillery Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad 500003
CIN: U701 00AP201 0PTC06767 3

Sales Register
1-Aug-2017 to 3 t -Aug-2017

Date Paniculars Voucher
Type

Vch No Gross Total Rental Services CGST SGST

1-Aug-2017

1-Aug-2017

1-Aug-2017
'l-Aug-2017

Karvy Computershare pvt. Ltd
Karvy Comiutersrt"r" prt. iiJ.
Spandana Spoorthy

Karvy Data lttlanagement Services Ltd. Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

JMKGEC/o17/20,17-18
JMKGEC/o18/20,17-18
JMKGEC/019/2017-18
JMKGEC/020/2017-18

4,09,018.68 Dr
3,90,580.00 Dr
4,08,151.67 Dr
3,76,965.76 Dr

3,46,626.00 Cr
3,31,000.00 Cr
3,45,891.25 Cr
3,19,462.50 Cr

31,196.34 Cr
29,790.00 Cr
3'1,r30.21Cr
28,751.63 Cr

31,196.34 Cr
29,790 00 Cr
31,130.21 Cr
28,751.63 Cr

Gnnd Total 15,84,716.11 Dr 13,42,979.75 Ct 1,20,868.'18 Cr 1 ,20,868.18 Cr

))
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